LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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ASTRA (TS) 02.01-12.06
2.0 Turbo

ASTRA G (T98) 03.01-10.05
2.0 OPC (F67) (Z 20 LET)

2.0 16V Turbo (F67) (Z 20 LET)

ASTRA G (T98) 03.00-06.06
2.0 16V Turbo (FO7) (Z 20 LET)

2.0 16V Turbo (FO7) (Z 20 LET)
2.0 16V Turbo (FO7) (Z 20 LET)

ASTRA G (T98) 02.98-07.05
2.0 OPC (F35) (Z 20 LET)

2.0 OPC (F35) (Z 20 LET)

ASTRA G (T98) 02.98-12.09
2.0 OPC (F08, F48) (Z 20 LET)

2.0 OPC (F08, F48) (Z 20 LET)

ZAFIRA A (T98) 04.99-06.06
2.0 OPC (F75) (Z 20 LET)

2.0 OPC (F75) (Z 20 LET)

HOLDEN

OPEL

-12/04
-12/04

-12/04
-12/04

-12/04
-12/04

SAAB

Trac.

Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

CcC

1998

1998
1998

1998
1998
1998

1998
1998

1998
1998

1998
1998

Kw cv

Front / Rear

Convertible (Compact car-C
Segment)

147 200 06.02-07.04 g

Convertible (Compact car-C
Segment)

192 03.02-10.05 g
200 11.02-10.05 m

141
147

Coupe (Compact car-C Segment)
140 190 09.00-08.01 g

141 192 08.01-05.05 gm
147 200 11.02-05.05 n

Estate (Compact car-C Segment)
141 192 09.02-07.04 g

147 200 11.02-07.04 gn

Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

192 09.02-01.05 g
200 11.02-01.05 g

141
147

MPV (Compact MPV-M1 Segment)
141 192 09.01-06.05 g

147 200 11.02-06.05 n
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9-5 (YS3E) 10.98-12.09
2.0T (B205E)

20T (B205E)

23T (B235E)

2.3T (B235E)

2.3 Turbo (B235L)

2.3 Turbo (B235R)

2.3 Turbo

2.3 Turbo (B235R)

2.3 Turbo (B235R)

3.0 V6t (B308E)

2.0 t Biopower (B205E)

1.9TiD (Z19 DTH)
2.2TiD (D223L)
3.0TiD (D308L)

9-5 (YS3E) 09.97-12.09
2.0T (B205E)

2.3T (B235E)

2.3T (B235E)

2.3 Turbo (B235L)
2.3 Turbo (B235R)
2.3 Turbo (B235R)
2.3 Turbo (B235R)
2.3 Turbo (B235R)
3.0 V6t (B308E)

2.0 t Biopower (B205E)

1.9TiD (Z19 DTH)
2.2TiD (D223L)
3.0TiD (D308L)

L-Series 01.00-
LS

2.2 LW300
3.0 24V LW300

ASTRA MK IV (G) (T98) 03.01-10.05
2.0 Turbo (Z 20 LET)

2.0 (Z20LET)

ASTRA MK IV (G) (T98) 03.00-08.05
2.0 16V Turbo (Z 20 LET)

ASTRA MK IV (G) (T98) 02.98-05.05
2.0 SRI Turbo (FO8) (Z 20 LET)

2.0 (FO8) (Z 20 LET)

ZAFIRA MK | (A) (T98) 11.98-08.05
2.0 GSI Turbo (Z 20 LET)

2.0 (Z20LET)

01/02-

01/02-
01/02-

01/02-

01/02-

01/02-

01/01-

01/01-

01/02-

01/02-

01/06-

01/02-

01/02-

01/00-
01/00-
01/00-

01/02-

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Gasol./Et FWD
anol

Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Gasol./Et FWD
anol

Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD

SATURN

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

VAUXHALL

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

1985
1985
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2962
1985

1910
2171
2958

1985
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2290
2962
1985

1910
2171
2958

2195
2995

1998

1998

1998

1998
1998

1998
1998

Estate (Executive car-E Segment)
110 150 10.98-12.09

]
141 192 10.98-07.00 gu
125 170 10.98-12.09 g
136 185 01.01-12.09 g
162 220 07.03-12.09 g
184 250 09.01-12.09 m
188 256 04.08-12.09 g
191 260 01.06-12.09 g
224 305 06.03-08.05 g
147 200 10.98-08.05 g
132 179 09.05-12.09 g
110 150 01.06-12.09 g
88 120 03.02-12.09 g

130 177 07.01-08.05 g

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
110 150 09.97-12.09

125 170 09.97-12.03
136 185 01.01-12.09
162 220 07.03-12.09
184 250 09.01-12.09
188 256 04.08-12.09
191 260 11.05-12.09
224 305 06.03-08.05
147 200 01.98-08.05

132 179 09.05-12.09

110 150 01.06-12.09 g
88 120 03.02-12.09 g
130 177 07.01-08.05 g

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)

01.00- -
01.00- -
01.00- -

Convertible (Compact car-C
Segment)

141 192 03.02-10.05 g
147 200 09.02-10.05 g

Coupe (Compact car-C Segment)
140 190 09.00-08.05 g

Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

141 192 11.01-05.05 g
147 199 08.02-05.05 g

MPV (Compact MPV-M1 Segment)
141 192 09.01-06.05 m

147 199 06.02-06.05 g



